
Day Date Time Forum
Mon 30-Aug

Tue 31-Aug 10:15-12:00 Sal L

Wed 01-Sep
Thu 02-Sep 10:15-12:00 Sal K

Fri 03-Sep 09:15-12:00

13:15-16:00

Zoom

Week 36

Mon 06-Sep
Tue 07-Sep 09:15-12:00 Zoom

Wed 08-Sep Group
Thu 09-Sep 10:15-12:00

13:15-15:00
Sal Z
Sal Z

Fri 10-Sep

Week 37

Mon 13-Sep
Tue 14-Sep 13:15-16:00 Zoom

Wed 15-Sep Group
Thu 16-Sep 13:15-15:00

15:15-17:00
Sal Z
Sal Z

Fri 17-Sep

Week 38

20-Sep
Tue 21-Sep 09:15-12:00 Zoom

Wed 22-Sep Group
Thu 23-Sep 13:15-15:00

15:15-17:00
Sal Z
Sal Z

Fri 24-Sep

week 39

27-Sep
Tue 28-Sep 09:15-12:00 Zoom

Wed 29-Sep Group
Thu 30-Sep 10:15-12:00

13:15-15:00
Sal Z
Sal Z

Fri 01-Oct 09:15-12:00 Zoom

week 40

Mon 04-Oct
Tue 05-Oct 09:15-12:00 Zoom

Wed 06-Oct 09:15-12:00 Group
Thu 07-Oct 10:15-12:00 Zoom
Fri 08-Oct 10:15-12:00 Sal K

week 41

Mon 11-Oct
Tue 12-Oct 09:15-12:00 Zoom

Wed 13-Oct
Thu 14-Oct
Fri 15-Oct Group

week 42

Mon 18-Oct (TBA) Group
Tue 19-Oct (TBA) Group

Wed 20-Oct
Thu 21-Oct 10:15-12:00 Sal K

Fri 22-Oct

week 43

Mon 25-Oct (TBA) Group
Tue 26-Oct (TBA) Group

Wed 27-Oct 10:15-12:00 Sal K
Thu 28-Oct
Fri 29-Oct
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Notes:
Room-based meetings may be Zoom-streamed, depending on Corona developments.
The course includes obligatory group exercises that are not included on this schedule.
An updated schedule, with topics, readings and assignments, will be posted in early August.


